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nev SZ. &v egyesii lat eredmény
Csiba Zoltan 1972 GYLK 187
Gittel Laszld 1946 GYPLE 187
Vajda Attila 1978 GYLK 184
Laczik David 2004 GYLK 181
Csomai Mikios 1972 GYPLE 179
Szalai Csaba 1982 GYLK 172
Dencs Zoltan Dr. 1969 PAPOLE 169
Molnar Tamas 1980 KLK 163
Szakdacs Adam 2005 KLK 160
Knausz Ferenc 1961 GYLK 159
Laczik Zsoit 1961 GYLK 157
Nagy Zoltan 1970 KLK 55
Gere Kavacs David 2004 KLK 151
Molnar Marcel Dr. 1983 GYLK 151
Fekete Maté 2004 KLK 146
Baranyai Attila Cr. 1958 GYLK 143
Makkos Péter 1980 KLK 132
Baranyai Tamas 1990 GYLK 129
Huszar Istvan 2004 GYLK 128
Zsoldos Péter - 1978 GYLK 119
Schwinn Stefan 1975 KLK 118
Szurdi Levente 2005 GYLK 118
Csiba Zoltan 1972 GYLK ; 180
Dencs Zoltdn Dr. 1968 PAPOLE 176
Szalai Csaba 1982 GYLK 174
Csomai Miklos 1972 GYPLE 173
Vajda Attila 1978 GYLK 170
Makkos Péter 1980 KLK 169
Kovacs Péter Dr. 1971 GYLK 165
Baranyai Attila Dr. 1858 GYLK 158

tHhb 10-es



Laczik Laszia Emlékverseny

Gydri Lovészklub

9 Kocsis
10 Pongracz
11 Sarvari
12 Molnar
13 Fives
14 Tallosi
15 Tallési
16 Tallosi
17 Zsoldos
18 Baranyai
19 Viraghalmi
20 Kovécs
21 Molnar
22 Nagy

23 Knausz
24 Kranicz

LaszIlo
Zoltan
Zoltan
Tamas

Sandor Dr.

David
Kéroly
Patrik
Péter
Tamas
Ernd
Balint

Marcel br.

Andras
Ferenc
Janos

1989
1981
1981
1980
1957
1988
1960
19580
1978
1990
1954
1990
1983
1980
1961
1963

GYLK
KLK
GYLK
KLK
GYLK
GYLK
GYLK
GYLK
GYLK
GYLK
PLE.
KLK
GYLK
GYLK
GYLK
KLK

157
148
148
143
141
127
124
121
121
118
118
116
116
116
115

80

hely

Csiba
Dencs
Laczik
Csomai

bW N R

hel

Csiba
Pencs
Csomai
Vajda
Kovacs
Makkos

mU'I-bUJNI—‘L

hely
Csiba

Dencs
Schwinn
Baranyai
Baranyai
Z2soldos

UV WM

Zoltan

Zoltan Dr.

David
Milklds

Zoltan

Zoltan Dr.

Millds
Attila

Péter Dr.

Péter

Zoltan

Zoltan Dr.
Stefan

Tamas

Attila Dr.
Péter

1972
1969
1975
1950

1958
1578

sgvesilct  eredmény

GYLK
PAPOLE
GYLK
GYPLE

187
173
162
153

] Ty

GYLK
PAPOLE
GYPLE
GYLK
GYLK

KLK

186
171
167
167
143
122

] {mé

GYLK
PAPOLE
KLK
GYLK
GYLK
GYLK

172
170
154
125

124
122



Laczik Laszld Emlékverseny
Gy0Ori Loveszklub

" , " "

hely
1 Dencs Zoltan Dr. 1965 PAPOLE 177
2 Csiba Zoltan 1972 GYLK . 163
3 Vajda Attila 1978 GYLK 153
4 Hovéth Istvan 1965 GYPLE 150
5 Nagy Andras 1980 GYLK 144
6 Kocsis Lészl6 ' 1989 GYLK 142
7 Zsédely Bertold Dr. 1981 KLK 142
8 Talidsi Karoly 1960 GYiK 132
9 Heitter Péter 1958 GYPLE . 130
10 Tallgsi David 1988 GYLK 128
11 Talidsi Patrik 1990 GYLK 127
12 Zsoldos Péter 1978 GYLK 125

hely név sz.év  egyesiilet eredmény
1 Hovath Karoly dr. 1953 GYPLE 18
2 Zsoidos Péter 1978 GYLK : 17
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Dr. Vajda Attila elndk  Laczik Zsolt L.o. versenybiré



